
Höstträffen Tillfället 2016-10-29

Startlista per Patrull

Patr Fig Klass Namn Förening Start
1 1 GF KI EXTR Lars Ekström Rosersberg 08:55
1 2 GF ELIT/NM Bengt Lindblad TVÖR 08:55
1 3 GF 2 Jesper Berken TVÖR 08:55
1 4 GF ELIT/NM Johan Berken TVÖR 08:55
1 5 GF ELIT/NM Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 08:55
1 6 GF 17 Samuel Jos Bromma Solna 08:55
1 7 GF 55 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 08:55
1 8 GF 75 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 08:55

2 1 GF KI EXTR Stefan Griph Rosersberg 09:10
2 2 GF KI EXTR Marcus Olsson Bromma Solna 09:10
2 3 GF KI EXTR Karl Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg 09:10
2 4 GF KI EXTR Samuel Eketorp Bromma Solna 09:10
2 5 GF KI EXTR Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna 09:10
2 6 GF KI EXTR Johan Röisland Bromma Solna 09:10
2 7 GF 65 Olle Eklund Sth Skarp 09:10
2 8 GF 70 Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp 09:10

3 1 GF ELIT/NM Anders Petersson Älmhult 09:25
3 2 GF 4 Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna 09:25
3 3 GF 3 Christer Gottwall Trosa Vagnhärad 09:25
3 4 09:25
3 5 GF 55 Ingrid Eriksson Bromma Solna 09:25
3 6 GF 65 Leif Ingmansson Klinte 09:25
3 7 GF 55 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna 09:25
3 8 GF 70 Ulf Lindén Trosa Vagnhärad 09:25

4 1 GF KI EXTR Henrik Lamne Össeby Garn 09:40
4 2 GF KI EXTR Kim Pantzar Össeby Garn 09:40
4 3 GF 4 Emil Bergström Härnösand 09:40
4 4 GF 70 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand 09:40
4 5 GF 70 Lennart Högenberg Älekulla 09:40
4 6 GF 55 Arne Bergström Härnösand 09:40
4 7 GF 65 Bo Forsberg Moälven Modo 09:40
4 8 GF 55 Bo Johansson Härnösand 09:40

5 1 09:55
5 2 09:55
5 3 09:55
5 4 09:55
5 5 09:55
5 6 09:55
5 7 09:55
5 8 09:55



Höstträffen Tillfället 2016-10-29

Startlista per Patrull

Patr Fig Klass Namn Förening Start
6 1 GF 3 Björn Olsson Skogstibble 10:10
6 2 GF 2 Kent Thiel Skultuna 10:10
6 3 GF KI Jan Isenberg Bromma Solna 10:10
6 4 GF 70 Jan Norlander Skultuna 10:10
6 5 GF 65 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 10:10
6 6 GF 70 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 10:10
6 7 GF 1 Emil Tapper Skogstibble 10:10
6 8 GF 55 Rune Bäckman Skultuna 10:10

7 1 GF KI EXTR Johnny Holm Almunge Lenna 10:25
7 2 GF KI EXTR Håkan Larsson Almunge Lenna 10:25
7 3 GF KI EXTR Kristoffer Eriksson Almunge Lenna 10:25
7 4 GF KI Peter Lodén Tierp Tolfta 10:25
7 5 GF 3 Thomas Engdahl Botkyrka 10:25
7 6 GF 3 Åke Gustafsson Almunge Lenna 10:25
7 7 GF 1 Johan Nilsson Almunge Lenna 10:25
7 8 GF KI EXTR Kenneth Hilmersson Össeby Garn 10:25

8 1 GF 4 Rasmus Erikson Widfors Haraker 10:40
8 2 GF 55 Hans Hägglund Skultuna 10:40
8 3 GF 55 Jan Eriksson Haraker 10:40
8 4 GF 55 Torbjörn Ericson Haraker 10:40
8 5 GF 55 Göran Johansson Skultuna 10:40
8 6 GF 70 Göte Andersson Haraker 10:40
8 7 GF 65 Leif Hedlund Skultuna 10:40
8 8 GF 55 Bengt Lundgren Haraker 10:40

9 1 GF 4 Göran Backlund Bälinge Jumkil 10:55
9 2 GF 55 Berndt Steffen Frötuna 10:55
9 3 GF 70 Göran Jansson Vaksala 10:55
9 4 GF 70 Nils Lindberg Frötuna 10:55
9 5 GF 55 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:55
9 6 GF 75 Johnny Andersson Frötuna 10:55
9 7 GF 55 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:55
9 8 GF 55 Tony Jansson Ununge 10:55

10 1 GF KI Jonatan Karreskog Sth FBU 11:10
10 2 GF 75 Bengt Nordström Östhammar 11:10
10 3 GF 1 Fredrik Larsson Rimbo 11:10
10 4 GF 70 Börje Nilsson Östhammar 11:10
10 5 GF 70 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund Gräsö 11:10
10 6 GF 17 Hugo Svedström Östhammar 11:10
10 7 GF 65 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 11:10
10 8 GF 70 Börje Forsberg Östhammar 11:10



Höstträffen Tillfället 2016-10-29

Startlista per Patrull

Patr Fig Klass Namn Förening Start
11 1 GF KI EXTR Johan Blank Rommehed 11:25
11 2 GF 2 Lars Ryden Rommehed 11:25
11 3 GF 4 Mats Swahn Torshag 11:25
11 4 GF ELIT/NM Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 11:25
11 5 GF ELIT/NM Patrik Johansson Rommehed 11:25
11 6 GF 15 Marcus Rydén Rommehed 11:25
11 7 GF 55 Bo Wiqvist Rommehed 11:25
11 8 GF 65 Tom Olsson Rommehed 11:25

12 1 GF ELIT/NM Andreas Olsson Rommehed 11:40
12 2 GF 3 Niklas Moberg Finspong 11:40
12 3 GF 4 Leif Hellman Nyköping 11:40
12 4 GF ELIT/NM Sven Olsson Rommehed 11:40
12 5 GF ELIT/NM Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby 11:40
12 6 GF 70 Christer Rosenberg Nyköping 11:40
12 7 GF 1 Erik Alakulju Nyköping 11:40
12 8 GF 70 Sölve Pihl Finspong 11:40

13 1 GF KI EXTR Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud 11:55
13 2 GF KI EXTR Karl Gustav Blom Ununge 11:55
13 3 GF KI Bernard Raimondo Götene 11:55
13 4 GF ELIT/NM Jan Wallerström Ununge 11:55
13 5 GF KI Mattias Nyberg Götene 11:55
13 6 GF 4 Peter Lundqvist Ununge 11:55
13 7 GF 4 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud 11:55
13 8 GF 55 Lars Göran Lundqvist Ununge 11:55

14 1 GF 65 Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnison 12:10
14 2 GF 65 Risto Keckman Rosersberg 12:10
14 3 GF 75 Hans Lindström Litslena Grillby 12:10
14 4 GF 75 Jan Olof Spinord Fagersta 12:10
14 5 GF 70 Kjell Liljeblad Rosersberg 12:10
14 6 GF 75 Per Erik Nyström Fagersta 12:10
14 7 GF 70 Sören Andersson Bälgviken 12:10
14 8 GF 55 Lars Lindgren Fagersta 12:10

15 1 GF KI EXTR Jonas Ericson Rosersberg 12:25
15 2 GF KI EXTR Stefan Johansson Huddinge Jvf 12:25
15 3 GF KI EXTR Gunnar Wretlind Bromma Solna 12:25
15 4 GF KI EXTR Robin Eriksson Bromma Solna 12:25
15 5 GF KI EXTR Adam Lindholm Bromma Solna 12:25
15 6 GF KI EXTR Jo Eken Torp Bromma Solna 12:25
15 7 12:25
15 8 12:25



Höstträffen Tillfället 2016-10-29

Startlista per Patrull

Patr Fig Klass Namn Förening Start
16 1 GF ELIT/NM Stewe Eklund Lidingö 12:40
16 2 GF 3 Fredrik Hellbom Rosersberg 12:40
16 3 GF 55 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 12:40
16 4 GF 75 Leif Jehander Bromma Solna 12:40
16 5 GF 70 Bengt Granberg Lidingö 12:40
16 6 GF 70 Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna 12:40
16 7 12:40
16 8 GF 55 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 12:40



Höstträffen Tillfället 2016-10-29

Startlista per Förening

Patr Fig Klass Namn Förening Start
7 1 GF KI EXTR Johnny Holm Almunge Lenna 10:25
7 2 GF KI EXTR Håkan Larsson Almunge Lenna 10:25
7 3 GF KI EXTR Kristoffer Eriksson Almunge Lenna 10:25
7 6 GF 3 Åke Gustafsson Almunge Lenna 10:25
7 7 GF 1 Johan Nilsson Almunge Lenna 10:25

7 5 GF 3 Thomas Engdahl Botkyrka 10:25

1 5 GF ELIT/NM Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 08:55
1 6 GF 17 Samuel Jos Bromma Solna 08:55
2 2 GF KI EXTR Marcus Olsson Bromma Solna 09:10
2 4 GF KI EXTR Samuel Eketorp Bromma Solna 09:10
2 5 GF KI EXTR Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna 09:10
2 6 GF KI EXTR Johan Röisland Bromma Solna 09:10
3 2 GF 4 Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna 09:25
3 5 GF 55 Ingrid Eriksson Bromma Solna 09:25
3 7 GF 55 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna 09:25
6 3 GF KI Jan Isenberg Bromma Solna 10:10

15 3 GF KI EXTR Gunnar Wretlind Bromma Solna 12:25
15 4 GF KI EXTR Robin Eriksson Bromma Solna 12:25
15 5 GF KI EXTR Adam Lindholm Bromma Solna 12:25
15 6 GF KI EXTR Jo Eken Torp Bromma Solna 12:25
16 4 GF 75 Leif Jehander Bromma Solna 12:40
16 6 GF 70 Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna 12:40

14 7 GF 70 Sören Andersson Bälgviken 12:10

9 1 GF 4 Göran Backlund Bälinge Jumkil 10:55

14 1 GF 65 Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnison 12:10

14 4 GF 75 Jan Olof Spinord Fagersta 12:10
14 6 GF 75 Per Erik Nyström Fagersta 12:10
14 8 GF 55 Lars Lindgren Fagersta 12:10

12 2 GF 3 Niklas Moberg Finspong 11:40
12 8 GF 70 Sölve Pihl Finspong 11:40

9 2 GF 55 Berndt Steffen Frötuna 10:55
9 4 GF 70 Nils Lindberg Frötuna 10:55
9 6 GF 75 Johnny Andersson Frötuna 10:55

10 7 GF 65 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 11:10

13 3 GF KI Bernard Raimondo Götene 11:55
13 5 GF KI Mattias Nyberg Götene 11:55



Höstträffen Tillfället 2016-10-29

Startlista per Förening

Patr Fig Klass Namn Förening Start
8 1 GF 4 Rasmus Erikson Widfors Haraker 10:40
8 3 GF 55 Jan Eriksson Haraker 10:40
8 5 GF 55 Torbjörn Ericson Haraker 10:40
8 6 GF 70 Göte Andersson Haraker 10:40
8 8 GF 55 Bengt Lundgren Haraker 10:40

15 2 GF KI EXTR Stefan Johansson Huddinge Jvf 12:25

4 3 GF 4 Emil Bergström Härnösand 09:40
4 4 GF 70 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand 09:40
4 6 GF 55 Arne Bergström Härnösand 09:40
4 8 GF 55 Bo Johansson Härnösand 09:40

12 5 GF ELIT/NM Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby 11:40

3 6 GF 65 Leif Ingmansson Klinte 09:25

16 1 GF ELIT/NM Stewe Eklund Lidingö 12:40
16 3 GF 55 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 12:40
16 5 GF 70 Bengt Granberg Lidingö 12:40
16 8 GF 55 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 12:40

14 3 GF 75 Hans Lindström Litslena Grillby 12:10

4 7 GF 65 Bo Forsberg Moälven Modo 09:40

13 1 GF KI EXTR Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud 11:55
13 7 GF 4 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud 11:55

12 3 GF 4 Leif Hellman Nyköping 11:40
12 6 GF 70 Christer Rosenberg Nyköping 11:40
12 7 GF 1 Erik Alakulju Nyköping 11:40

10 3 GF 1 Fredrik Larsson Rimbo 11:10

11 1 GF KI EXTR Johan Blank Rommehed 11:25
11 2 GF 2 Lars Ryden Rommehed 11:25
11 4 GF ELIT/NM Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 11:25
11 5 GF ELIT/NM Patrik Johansson Rommehed 11:25
11 6 GF 15 Marcus Rydén Rommehed 11:25
11 7 GF 55 Bo Wiqvist Rommehed 11:25
11 8 GF 65 Tom Olsson Rommehed 11:25
12 1 GF ELIT/NM Andreas Olsson Rommehed 11:40
12 4 GF ELIT/NM Sven Olsson Rommehed 11:40



Höstträffen Tillfället 2016-10-29

Startlista per Förening

Patr Fig Klass Namn Förening Start
1 1 GF KI EXTR Lars Ekström Rosersberg 08:55
1 7 GF 55 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 08:55
1 8 GF 75 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 08:55
2 1 GF KI EXTR Stefan Griph Rosersberg 09:10
2 3 GF KI EXTR Karl Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg 09:10

14 2 GF 65 Risto Keckman Rosersberg 12:10
14 5 GF 70 Kjell Liljeblad Rosersberg 12:10
15 1 GF KI EXTR Jonas Ericson Rosersberg 12:25
16 2 GF 3 Fredrik Hellbom Rosersberg 12:40

6 1 GF 3 Björn Olsson Skogstibble 10:10
6 6 GF 70 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 10:10
6 7 GF 1 Emil Tapper Skogstibble 10:10

6 2 GF 2 Kent Thiel Skultuna 10:10
6 4 GF 70 Jan Norlander Skultuna 10:10
6 5 GF 65 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 10:10
6 8 GF 55 Rune Bäckman Skultuna 10:10
8 2 GF 55 Hans Hägglund Skultuna 10:40
8 5 GF 55 Göran Johansson Skultuna 10:40
8 7 GF 65 Leif Hedlund Skultuna 10:40

10 1 GF KI Jonatan Karreskog Sth FBU 11:10

2 7 GF 65 Olle Eklund Sth Skarp 09:10
2 8 GF 70 Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp 09:10

7 4 GF KI Peter Lodén Tierp Tolfta 10:25

11 3 GF 4 Mats Swahn Torshag 11:25

3 3 GF 3 Christer Gottwall Trosa Vagnhärad 09:25
3 8 GF 70 Ulf Lindén Trosa Vagnhärad 09:25

1 2 GF ELIT/NM Bengt Lindblad TVÖR 08:55
1 3 GF 2 Jesper Berken TVÖR 08:55
1 4 GF ELIT/NM Johan Berken TVÖR 08:55

9 8 GF 55 Tony Jansson Ununge 10:55
13 2 GF KI EXTR Karl Gustav Blom Ununge 11:55
13 4 GF ELIT/NM Jan Wallerström Ununge 11:55
13 6 GF 4 Peter Lundqvist Ununge 11:55
13 8 GF 55 Lars Göran Lundqvist Ununge 11:55

9 3 GF 70 Göran Jansson Vaksala 10:55

9 5 GF 55 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:55
9 7 GF 55 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:55



Höstträffen Tillfället 2016-10-29

Startlista per Förening

Patr Fig Klass Namn Förening Start
4 5 GF 70 Lennart Högenberg Älekulla 09:40

3 1 GF ELIT/NM Anders Petersson Älmhult 09:25

10 5 GF 70 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund Gräsö 11:10

4 1 GF KI EXTR Henrik Lamne Össeby Garn 09:40
4 2 GF KI EXTR Kim Pantzar Össeby Garn 09:40
7 8 GF KI EXTR Kenneth Hilmersson Össeby Garn 10:25

10 2 GF 75 Bengt Nordström Östhammar 11:10
10 4 GF 70 Börje Nilsson Östhammar 11:10
10 6 GF 17 Hugo Svedström Östhammar 11:10
10 8 GF 70 Börje Forsberg Östhammar 11:10


